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Internship for:

Period:- 15 Nov o 18 Dee 20211

Srno

Name of the students

Accounting and auditing

SRS | A " Mobile no " Class
1 Samrudhi Kulkamni T _'Wﬁr—"?—
2 Vaishnavi Pillay ) W_
3 | Harshika Deshmukh — | 9730603508 ¥
T4 | AnnuGiri TRG57078566 |
s | Bharti Nishad | 8530381950
6 ﬁe\'yani Sonsare W
7 | Samiksha Nandeshwar S 7769881650
B TejashriTekam — | 7249616243
9 Sakshi Jumde W
10 | Harsh Sontakke W

11 | Durgesh Rao
e B e

2 Pravin Tiwari

13 Nishant Shelke

14 Dipanshu Patel

Ganesh Thakur

16 | Yash Khaﬁe

17 Mayuresh S. Gondhalekar
18 | Om Bejgamwar
10 | Kunal Kanojiya

~ 50 | Aayush Bhatkulkar
“ 21 | Kunal Thakre

22 | Rajesh Rajput

23 “Anurag Singh

94 | Anurag WK#—’-M
25 | Mayura Prajapati

26 Mansi B. Meshram

27 Vaishnavi R. Mishra 7666309301
l_______—__-______;_________-—-—-—-—_.____l-_.

8317259355
7756899874
7796875790
7262966516
T 8830874553
8669005002
9579924008
7499587658
8177807639
8530407240
7038305549 |
70860127884
| 7498056376
177498056376
7841805048

B.Com 11 Year

TANUJA

RAVI NAFDE:

8530398876

Wi



Dharampeth Education Society’s
Ne, R.S.MUNDLE DHARAMPETH

¥4 ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR
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URL:  www.rsmdacc.ac.in Email : principalrsmcsn@hotmail.com
info@rsmdacc.edu.in

DAC |/ | 2021 Date : 16 /10/2021
To
Shri Kunal Ekbote

Chartered Accountant

Plot No.-91, Flat No. 301 & 401, Shree Nidhi Apartments
Shankar Nagar, Nagpur

Respected Sir,

Warm greetings!

We express our profound gratitude to you for providing internship opportunity to our students. It was
indeed a valuable and enriching experience for them. The experiential learning at your place will

definitely help them in boosting their career.We are extremely grateful to you for your help and kind
cooperation.

Looking forward to having such collaborative activities in future too.

Thanking you,

Peiﬁg: rincipal
R. S. Mundi& Dharampeth
Arts & Commarce College
Nagpur
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EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the student: (3]&’ nesh Tha e, _
Class: O.C sm. O Yr Faculty: (g od (e

Date: |8 -1lo ~2e2|
Name of the Employer: Bk bci%ﬁ D{’ghm«lﬂh g____(a

Internship Project on: H'Cwumht\ﬁ RBagics 5’1 Auda b
U

Duration of Internship: { month

lI]J

Is the duration enough?(a) Deficit (b)A ppropriate (¢)Enough

Answer: - Eh U_uﬁf.

How did the student perform? (a)Average (b) Satisfactory (¢) Good (d)Best

Answer: - C{O OJ

What was the suggestion on student’s performance? (a) Work hard (b) Satisfactory (c)

Excellent

Answer;- E¥ cellepf

What was the suggestion for the colle
for the internship

ge?(a) Specific Stream (b) Any Stream (¢) Background

Answer: -

Any Suggestion ;-

,
G?L:,"Ek!::ru Beshmukh & o,
/ ( SOV Khartered Aceauntanss

Signature of the Employer 1, irar

Kuna!l Fibola
Memzarship Mo 7y T













